¢ SIZE LIMITATION (AGAINST PRESSURE ASTM)
TOP HUNG, DEPTH 50mm

BHORUKA
A YKK AP COMPANY

H(mm)
2000

1500

1000

090 |

500
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¢ Calculation Conditions against Wind Pressure
¢ Allowable deflection : 1/175 or 19 or less (I= Length of member)
¢ The Size cannot be manufactured in the hatched area.
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Aluminum Windows & Doors
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